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INTERNAL METHODS INSTITUTE 2025

TIMELINE

7 — 11 April 2025

9.30

10.00
10.30
11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30
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2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
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6.30
7.00
7.30
3.00
3.30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
7 April 8 April 9 April

Course Course Course

11.00 - 11.30 a.m.
Break

Course Course Course

1.00 — 2.00 p.m.
Lunchbreak

Meet the Data:
European Social
Survey

Semester

Colloquium:
Prof Gschwend

Welcome Dinner

Thursday
10 April

Course

Course

Roundtable:

Unofficial
Biographies

Farewell Coffee
and Cake

Friday

11 April

Course

Course
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